
Rd.  1 Mon 2nd Oct - 18.00 Rd.  7 Mon 22nd Jan - 18.00

Abdie Ladies v Cupar BYE v Abdie 

Ceres v Rothes Abdie Ladies v Rothes

Forret v Leuchars Ceres v Forret

Stratheden v Newport Falkland v Leuchars

Pitlessie v Abdie Cupar v Newport

BYE v Falkland Pitlessie v Stratheden

Rd.  2  Mon 30th Oct - 20.15 Rd.  8 Mon 29th Jan - 20.15

Rothes v Leuchars Cupar v Leuchars

BYE v Newport Pitlessie v Newport

Pitlessie v Ceres BYE v Stratheden

Stratheden v Cupar Abdie v Abdie Ladies

Abdie v Forret Ceres v Falkland

Abdie Ladies v Falkland Rothes v Forret

Rd.  3 Mon 13th Nov - 18.00 Rd. 9 Mon 12th Feb - 18.00

Abdie v Ceres Abdie v Leuchars

Cupar v Falkland Cupar v Forret

Rothes v Newport Falkland v Newport

Pitlessie v Leuchars Pitlessie v Abdie Ladies

BYE v Forret BYE v Ceres

Stratheden v Abdie Ladies Stratheden v Rothes

Rd.  4 Mon 27th Nov, 20.15 Rd. 10 Mon 4th Mar - 20.15

Pitlessie v Cupar Pitlessie v BYE

BYE v Abdie Ladies Stratheden v Abdie 

Stratheden v Forret Abdie Ladies v Ceres

Ceres v Leuchars Rothes v Cupar

Rothes v Falkland Falkland v Forret

Abdie v Newport Leuchars v Newport

Rd.  5 Mon 11th Dec - 18.00 Rd. 11 Mon 18th Mar - 18.00

Ceres v Newport BYE v Rothes

Pitlessie v Rothes Stratheden v Ceres

BYE v Cupar Abdie v Cupar

Stratheden v Leuchars Abdie Ladies v Leuchars

Abdie v Falkland Forret v Newport

Abdie Ladies v Forret Pitlessie v Falkland

 Rd .6 Mon 8th Jan - 20.15 Champion of Provinces S/F-Tues 26th Mar, 18.00

Stratheden v Falkland Champion of Provinces Final - Fri 29th Mar, 18.00

Abdie v Rothes

Ceres v Cupar

Abdie Ladies v Newport

Pitlessie v Forret

BYE v Leuchars

NOTES: - All games will be played at Dewars Rinks, Perth 04.08.23

- All games to be 10 ends or the bell Craig Lindsay

- A rink may consist of any 4 members from a club

- A curler can play for a maximum of 2 clubs in the Province during the season

Cupar Province League Draw   Season 2023/24
(11 Clubs)


